
Tipton Invitational
Boys 5K     City Park, Tipton, IA     9/6/2016     Partly Cloudy, S 13MPH 90°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Clear Creek-Amana             11   13   14   16   18   39   41   =  72      18:31      0:25
    2   Calamus-Wheatland              3    5   22   33   51   55   58   = 114      18:47      2:43
    3   Tipton                        21   24   26   28   34   64   68   = 133      19:17      0:39
    4   Assumption                    10   23   35   38   49   63   66   = 155      19:22      1:58
    5   Anamosa                        4   19   31   47   54   75   87   = 155      19:13      2:43
    6   Davenport North                1    6   46   60   76   80   90   = 189      19:17      3:41
    7   Iowa City Regina               7    8   53   62   84   91  100   = 214      19:34      3:25
    8   Central DeWitt                 2   40   42   70   72   83   96   = 226      19:44      3:27
    9   Clinton                       17   44   48   56   67   97  101   = 232      19:57      2:03
   10   Solon                         27   29   43   71   74   89   94   = 244      20:05      1:32
   11   Durant                        25   37   50   61   86   95        = 259      20:10      2:04
   12   Center Point-Urbana           12   45   59   77   85   92        = 278      20:11      2:54
   13   North Linn                    15   57   73   78   88   98        = 311      20:27      2:40
   14   Camanche                      32   36   82   93  102  105  113   = 345      20:58      3:10
   15   Wilton                        20   30   99  107  109  110  112   = 365      21:41      5:17
   16   Northeast                      9   69   81  103  104  108  111   = 366      21:10      4:56
   17   East Buchanan                 52   65   79  106  114  115        = 416      22:42      7:53

 Incomplete Teams:  Cascade, Midland, North Cedar, West Liberty
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Zach Schocker                JR    Davenport North                   17:18      5:34
      2       2   Will Dehaan                  JR    Central DeWitt                    17:26      5:37
      3       3   Cole Moeller                 SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 17:29      5:37
      4       4   Daniel Miller                JR    Anamosa                           17:34      5:39
      5       5   Hunter Rickels               SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 17:37      5:40
      6       6   Matt Dibbern                 SO    Davenport North                   17:43      5:42
      7       7   Nathan Meyer                 JR    Iowa City Regina                  17:50      5:44
      8       8   Nate Green                   JR    Iowa City Regina                  17:58      5:47
      9       9   Wyatt Schmidt                JR    Northeast                         18:04      5:49
     10           Marty Knepper                SR    Cascade                           18:09      5:51
     11      10   Chris Guise                  FR    Assumption                        18:12      5:52
     12      11   Wyatt Sedlacek               SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 18:17      5:53
     13      12   Noah Dierks                  JR    Center Point-Urbana               18:22      5:55
     14      13   Nick O'Connor                FR    Clear Creek-Amana                 18:24      5:55
     15      14   Cole Liebe                   SO    Clear Creek-Amana                 18:30      5:57
     16      15   Seth Boss                    SO    North Linn                        18:39      6:00
     17      16   Luke Wingert                 SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 18:40      6:01
     18      17   Andrew Sattler               JR    Clinton                           18:41      6:01
     19      18   Jack Wingert                 SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 18:42      6:01
     20      19   Gabe Countryman              JR    Anamosa                           18:44      6:02
     21      20   Noah Brown                   JR    Wilton                            18:46      6:02
     22      21   Trent Pelzer                 FR    Tipton                            18:56      6:06
     23      22   Darick Dunham                SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 19:04      6:08
     24      23   Will Rolfstad                FR    Assumption                        19:10      6:10
     25      24   Bryce Deerberg               JR    Tipton                            19:12      6:11
     26      25   Nathan Prunchak              SR    Durant                            19:13      6:11
     27           Conor Otting                 SR    Cascade                           19:15      6:12
     28      26   Corey Wallick                JR    Tipton                            19:18      6:13
     29      27   Jorel Justus                 SO    Solon                             19:23      6:14
     30      28   Sam Bierman                  SR    Tipton                            19:24      6:15
     31      29   Carl Richey                  JR    Solon                             19:24      6:15
     32      30   Buddy Darting                FR    Wilton                            19:29      6:16
     33      31   Eian Countryman              JR    Anamosa                           19:30      6:17
     34      32   Cameron Soenksen             FR    Camanche                          19:34      6:18
     35      33   Chandler Gannon              FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 19:35      6:18
     36      34   Noah Jedlicka                SO    Tipton                            19:35      6:18
     37      35   Chase Brandt                 SR    Assumption                        19:36      6:19
     38      36   Dodson Melchiori             FR    Camanche                          19:37      6:19
     39      37   Easton Botkins               SO    Durant                            19:39      6:20
     40      38   Jared Grubbs                 SR    Assumption                        19:41      6:20
     41      39   Ben Oxley                    SR    Clear Creek-Amana                 19:42      6:21
     42      40   Ty Fischer                   JR    Central DeWitt                    19:44      6:21
     43      41   Brandon McCarty              FR    Clear Creek-Amana                 19:46      6:22
     44      42   Jacob Townsley               JR    Central DeWitt                    19:49      6:23
     45      43   Adam Smith                   SR    Solon                             19:51      6:23
     46           Nolan Noonan                 SO    Cascade                           19:51      6:23
     47      44   Gannon Fuller                SR    Clinton                           19:52      6:24
     48      45   Jed Wyse                     SO    Center Point-Urbana               19:52      6:24
     49      46   Justus Moss                  SR    Davenport North                   19:55      6:25
     50      47   Pierce Fairbanks             JR    Anamosa                           19:59      6:26
     51      48   Keegan Lofquist              JR    Clinton                           20:06      6:28
     52      49   Josh Motley                  SO    Assumption                        20:10      6:30
     53      50   Anthony Friedrichs           SR    Durant                            20:12      6:30
     54      51   Chandler Dunn                SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 20:12      6:30
     55      52   Christian French             JR    East Buchanan                     20:14      6:31
     56      53   Oliver Emery                 JR    Iowa City Regina                  20:17      6:32
     57      54   Taylor Siebels               JR    Anamosa                           20:17      6:32
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  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     58      55   Liam Ballanger               SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 20:20      6:33
     59      56   Noah Smith                   FR    Clinton                           20:20      6:33
     60      57   Brock Henderson              SR    North Linn                        20:21      6:33
     61      58   Max Hansen                   SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 20:22      6:33
     62      59   Tyler Schnell                SO    Center Point-Urbana               20:23      6:34
     63      60   Marechal Childe              JR    Davenport North                   20:28      6:35
     64      61   Joshua Hein                  SO    Durant                            20:30      6:36
     65      62   Nicholas Yowell              JR    Iowa City Regina                  20:31      6:36
     66           Roberto Negrete              SR    West Liberty                      20:33      6:37
     67      63   Jack McIntosh                FR    Assumption                        20:36      6:38
     68      64   Andrew Olseen                FR    Tipton                            20:37      6:38
     69      65   Carter Boggess               SR    East Buchanan                     20:39      6:39
     70      66   Peter Schumacher             FR    Assumption                        20:43      6:40
     71      67   Sean Hammond                 SO    Clinton                           20:44      6:41
     72      68   Ben Ellis                    SO    Tipton                            20:46      6:41
     73      69   Nathan Lueders               SR    Northeast                         20:47      6:42
     74      70   Tyler Bossom                 SR    Central DeWitt                    20:50      6:42
     75      71   Tanner Larkey                SR    Solon                             20:52      6:43
     76      72   Reece Eggers                 FR    Central DeWitt                    20:53      6:43
     77      73   Jason Schwarzhoff            JR    North Linn                        20:54      6:44
     78      74   Kenji Fisher                 FR    Solon                             20:55      6:44
     79      75   Joe Fish                     JR    Anamosa                           20:59      6:45
     80           Yohanan Negrete              SO    West Liberty                      21:00      6:45
     81      76   Larry Fregusson              JR    Davenport North                   21:00      6:46
     82      77   Cameron Hasleiet             SO    Center Point-Urbana               21:00      6:46
     83      78   Mitchell Rawson              JR    North Linn                        21:00      6:46
     84      79   Gannon Cook                  SR    East Buchanan                     21:01      6:46
     85      80   Brik Ridenhour               SR    Davenport North                   21:07      6:48
     86      81   Aaron Schoon                 SO    Northeast                         21:08      6:48
     87      82   Blake Leu                    SO    Camanche                          21:11      6:49
     88      83   Tanner Naeve                 FR    Central DeWitt                    21:14      6:50
     89      84   Zach Kratz                   SO    Iowa City Regina                  21:15      6:50
     90      85   Chad Bryant                  JR    Center Point-Urbana               21:16      6:51
     91      86   Zachary Hein                 SO    Durant                            21:18      6:51
     92      87   Milton Moctezuma             SO    Anamosa                           21:18      6:51
     93      88   Logan Williams               SO    North Linn                        21:19      6:52
     94      89   Christian Haight             JR    Solon                             21:20      6:52
     95      90   Logan Anderson               JR    Davenport North                   21:29      6:55
     96      91   Robert Beck                  JR    Iowa City Regina                  21:34      6:57
     97      92   Blake Lindsey                SR    Center Point-Urbana               21:36      6:57
     98      93   Harmon Starkey               SO    Camanche                          21:46      7:00
     99      94   Luke Yetley                  SO    Solon                             21:47      7:01
    100           Seamus Rny                   JR    North Cedar                       21:53      7:03
    101      95   Anthony Mundt                SO    Durant                            21:56      7:04
    102      96   Eric Schoel                  SR    Central DeWitt                    21:58      7:04
    103      97   Kyle Gassman                 FR    Clinton                           22:11      7:08
    104      98   Brendan Westemeier           SR    North Linn                        22:12      7:09
    105           Robert Anderson              SO    North Cedar                       22:14      7:09
    106      99   Chase Montagna               JR    Wilton                            22:29      7:14
    107     100   Ian Ochoa                    SR    Iowa City Regina                  22:32      7:15
    108     101   Tucker Smith                 SR    Clinton                           22:36      7:16
    109     102   David Gonzalez               SR    Camanche                          22:44      7:19
    110           Carter Holmes                SR    Cascade                           22:44      7:19
    111     103   Corbin Kelter                JR    Northeast                         22:50      7:21
    112     104   Logan Butler                 SO    Northeast                         23:00      7:24
    113     105   Austen Clark                 JR    Camanche                          23:06      7:26
    114           Kane Newsom                  SR    West Liberty                      23:08      7:27
    115     106   Mason Higgins                SO    East Buchanan                     23:31      7:34
    116     107   Colby Brown                  FR    Wilton                            23:37      7:36
    117     108   Raul Gallego                 JR    Northeast                         23:49      7:40
    118     109   Nathaniel Fagner             JR    Wilton                            24:03      7:44
    119           Miles McCullough             JR    North Cedar                       24:36      7:55
    120     110   Riley Allen                  JR    Wilton                            24:41      7:57
    121     111   Jacob Mickelson              FR    Northeast                         25:04      8:04
    122           Brian Driscoll               SR    North Cedar                       25:05      8:04
    123     112   Cole Rabedeaux               JR    Wilton                            25:39      8:15
    124     113   Nick Thoms                   SO    Camanche                          26:21      8:29
    125           Jacob Shoaff                 JR    Midland                           27:34      8:52
    126     114   Dylan Kress                  FR    East Buchanan                     28:07      9:03
    127     115   Austin Cook                  FR    East Buchanan                     30:04      9:41
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Tipton Invitational
Boys 5K     City Park, Tipton, IA     9/6/2016     Partly Cloudy, S 13MPH 90°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =   72
   11    Wyatt Sedlacek, SR             18:17  5:53
   13    Nick O'Connor, FR              18:24  5:55
   14    Cole Liebe, SO                 18:30  5:57
   16    Luke Wingert, SR               18:40  6:01
   18    Jack Wingert, SR               18:42  6:01
   39    Ben Oxley, SR                  19:42  6:21
   41    Brandon McCarty, FR            19:46  6:22

  2) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =  114
    3    Cole Moeller, SR               17:29  5:37
    5    Hunter Rickels, SO             17:37  5:40
   22    Darick Dunham, SR              19:04  6:08
   33    Chandler Gannon, FR            19:35  6:18
   51    Chandler Dunn, SR              20:12  6:30
   55    Liam Ballanger, SR             20:20  6:33
   58    Max Hansen, SO                 20:22  6:33

  3) Tipton                            Score =  133
   21    Trent Pelzer, FR               18:56  6:06
   24    Bryce Deerberg, JR             19:12  6:11
   26    Corey Wallick, JR              19:18  6:13
   28    Sam Bierman, SR                19:24  6:15
   34    Noah Jedlicka, SO              19:35  6:18
   64    Andrew Olseen, FR              20:37  6:38
   68    Ben Ellis, SO                  20:46  6:41

  4) Assumption                        Score =  155
   10    Chris Guise, FR                18:12  5:52
   23    Will Rolfstad, FR              19:10  6:10
   35    Chase Brandt, SR               19:36  6:19
   38    Jared Grubbs, SR               19:41  6:20
   49    Josh Motley, SO                20:10  6:30
   63    Jack McIntosh, FR              20:36  6:38
   66    Peter Schumacher, FR           20:43  6:40

  5) Anamosa                           Score =  155
    4    Daniel Miller, JR              17:34  5:39
   19    Gabe Countryman, JR            18:44  6:02
   31    Eian Countryman, JR            19:30  6:17
   47    Pierce Fairbanks, JR           19:59  6:26
   54    Taylor Siebels, JR             20:17  6:32
   75    Joe Fish, JR                   20:59  6:45
   87    Milton Moctezuma, SO           21:18  6:51

  6) Davenport North                   Score =  189
    1    Zach Schocker, JR              17:18  5:34
    6    Matt Dibbern, SO               17:43  5:42
   46    Justus Moss, SR                19:55  6:25
   60    Marechal Childe, JR            20:28  6:35
   76    Larry Fregusson, JR            21:00  6:46
   80    Brik Ridenhour, SR             21:07  6:48
   90    Logan Anderson, JR             21:29  6:55

  7) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  214
    7    Nathan Meyer, JR               17:50  5:44
    8    Nate Green, JR                 17:58  5:47
   53    Oliver Emery, JR               20:17  6:32
   62    Nicholas Yowell, JR            20:31  6:36
   84    Zach Kratz, SO                 21:15  6:50
   91    Robert Beck, JR                21:34  6:57
  100    Ian Ochoa, SR                  22:32  7:15

  8) Central DeWitt                    Score =  226
    2    Will Dehaan, JR                17:26  5:37
   40    Ty Fischer, JR                 19:44  6:21
   42    Jacob Townsley, JR             19:49  6:23
   70    Tyler Bossom, SR               20:50  6:42
   72    Reece Eggers, FR               20:53  6:43
   83    Tanner Naeve, FR               21:14  6:50
   96    Eric Schoel, SR                21:58  7:04

  9) Clinton                           Score =  232
   17    Andrew Sattler, JR             18:41  6:01
   44    Gannon Fuller, SR              19:52  6:24
   48    Keegan Lofquist, JR            20:06  6:28
   56    Noah Smith, FR                 20:20  6:33
   67    Sean Hammond, SO               20:44  6:41
   97    Kyle Gassman, FR               22:11  7:08
  101    Tucker Smith, SR               22:36  7:16

 10) Solon                             Score =  244
   27    Jorel Justus, SO               19:23  6:14
   29    Carl Richey, JR                19:24  6:15
   43    Adam Smith, SR                 19:51  6:23
   71    Tanner Larkey, SR              20:52  6:43
   74    Kenji Fisher, FR               20:55  6:44
   89    Christian Haight, JR           21:20  6:52
   94    Luke Yetley, SO                21:47  7:01

 11) Durant                            Score =  259
   25    Nathan Prunchak, SR            19:13  6:11
   37    Easton Botkins, SO             19:39  6:20
   50    Anthony Friedrichs, SR         20:12  6:30
   61    Joshua Hein, SO                20:30  6:36
   86    Zachary Hein, SO               21:18  6:51
   95    Anthony Mundt, SO              21:56  7:04

 12) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  278
   12    Noah Dierks, JR                18:22  5:55
   45    Jed Wyse, SO                   19:52  6:24
   59    Tyler Schnell, SO              20:23  6:34
   77    Cameron Hasleiet, SO           21:00  6:46
   85    Chad Bryant, JR                21:16  6:51
   92    Blake Lindsey, SR              21:36  6:57

 13) North Linn                        Score =  311
   15    Seth Boss, SO                  18:39  6:00
   57    Brock Henderson, SR            20:21  6:33
   73    Jason Schwarzhoff, JR          20:54  6:44
   78    Mitchell Rawson, JR            21:00  6:46
   88    Logan Williams, SO             21:19  6:52
   98    Brendan Westemeier, SR         22:12  7:09

 14) Camanche                          Score =  345
   32    Cameron Soenksen, FR           19:34  6:18
   36    Dodson Melchiori, FR           19:37  6:19
   82    Blake Leu, SO                  21:11  6:49
   93    Harmon Starkey, SO             21:46  7:00
  102    David Gonzalez, SR             22:44  7:19
  105    Austen Clark, JR               23:06  7:26
  113    Nick Thoms, SO                 26:21  8:29

 15) Wilton                            Score =  365
   20    Noah Brown, JR                 18:46  6:02
   30    Buddy Darting, FR              19:29  6:16
   99    Chase Montagna, JR             22:29  7:14
  107    Colby Brown, FR                23:37  7:36
  109    Nathaniel Fagner, JR           24:03  7:44
  110    Riley Allen, JR                24:41  7:57
  112    Cole Rabedeaux, JR             25:39  8:15

 16) Northeast                         Score =  366
    9    Wyatt Schmidt, JR              18:04  5:49
   69    Nathan Lueders, SR             20:47  6:42
   81    Aaron Schoon, SO               21:08  6:48
  103    Corbin Kelter, JR              22:50  7:21
  104    Logan Butler, SO               23:00  7:24
  108    Raul Gallego, JR               23:49  7:40
  111    Jacob Mickelson, FR            25:04  8:04

 17) East Buchanan                     Score =  416
   52    Christian French, JR           20:14  6:31
   65    Carter Boggess, SR             20:39  6:39
   79    Gannon Cook, SR                21:01  6:46
  106    Mason Higgins, SO              23:31  7:34
  114    Dylan Kress, FR                28:07  9:03
  115    Austin Cook, FR                30:04  9:41

 Incomplete Teams:

Printed on: 9/6/2016 7:37:32 PM     Results by: Scheckel, Kauder Racing Page: 3



Tipton Invitational
Boys 5K     City Park, Tipton, IA     9/6/2016     Partly Cloudy, S 13MPH 90°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 Cascade
   10    Marty Knepper, SR           18:09     5:51
   27    Conor Otting, SR            19:15     6:12
   46    Nolan Noonan, SO            19:51     6:23
  110    Carter Holmes, SR           22:44     7:19

 Midland
  125    Jacob Shoaff, JR            27:34     8:52

 North Cedar
  100    Seamus Rny, JR              21:53     7:03
  105    Robert Anderson, SO         22:14     7:09
  119    Miles McCullough, JR        24:36     7:55
  122    Brian Driscoll, SR          25:05     8:04

 West Liberty
   66    Roberto Negrete, SR         20:33     6:37
   80    Yohanan Negrete, SO         21:00     6:45
  114    Kane Newsom, SR             23:08     7:27
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